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Destorcedores

Código
Código

Modelo
Modelo

Número
Número

Resistencia Kg
Resistencia Kg

Precio
Precio

5/0 4/0 3/0 2/0 1/0 1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Destorcedores para pesca tipo barril con seguro

$958.16
$870.00
$713.40
$634.52
$467.48
$466.32
$458.20
$458.20
$458.20

$1,224.96
$1,062.56
$1,508.00
$1,809.60

Unidad: 1 Gruesa   Master: 1 Bolsa Unidad: 1 Gruesa   Master: 1 Bolsa

14DESTOR167SA
14DESTOR168SA
14DESTOR169SA
14DESTOR170SA
14DESTOR171SA
14DESTOR172SA
14DESTOR173SA
14DESTOR174SA
14DESTOR175SA
14DESTOR176SA
14DESTOR177SA
14DESTOR178SA
14DESTOR179SA

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1/0
2/0
3/0
4/0

47
43
40
35
32
30
22
19
16
60
75

100
135

14DESTOR038MM
14DESTOR039MM
14DESTOR040MM
14DESTOR041MM
14DESTOR042MM
14DESTOR043MM
14DESTOR044MM
14DESTOR045MM
14DESTOR046MM
14DESTOR050MM
14DESTOR051MM
14DESTOR052MM
14DESTOR053MM
14DESTOR054MM

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1/0
2/0
3/0
4/0
5/0

47
43
40
35
32
30
22
19
16
60
75

100
135
140

$941.92
$867.68
$765.60
$715.72
$657.72
$545.20
$541.72
$503.44
$483.72
$975.56

$1,055.60
$1,220.32
$1,600.80
$1,977.80

5620 N5620

ACABADO
LATONADO ACABADO

NIQUELADO


